
BREAKFAST

DINNER
[18:00 -19:30]

FRIDAY OCT 06THURSDAY OCT 05 SATURDAY OCT 07 SUNDAY OCT 08TIME

07:30

09:30

09:30

11:30

11:30

13:00

13:15

14:45
14:45
15:15

15:15

17:00

17:00

18:00

19:30

20:30

18:00

19:30

 
Keynote

A Pathway to 
Reconciliation

[09:30 -11:30]

 
Keynote

Peace in Us 
Creates Peace 

Around Us 
[15:15 -17:00]

LUNCH LUNCHLUNCH

DINNER

DINNER

Playful Rosen

From Darkness 
to Light 

Storytelling 
in Rosen 

Tend & Befriend

Anatomy of Peace

Contact 
ImprovisationW

O
RK

SH
O

PS

W
O

RK
SH

O
PS____________________

____________________

____________________

____________________

COFFEE BREAK 
[14:45-15:15]

COFFEE BREAK 
[14:45-15:15]

COFFEE BREAK 
[14:45-15:15]

 
 Rosen 

 Movement
 [08:00-09:00]

Ethics 4 Dummies
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Movement 

Building Connections
Movement

Screening
Intimately Linked

 Rosen Men’s Group

 
 Guided Tour

 & Dinner
 [17:45 - 20:30]

PLEASE BE IN THE 
HOTEL LOBBY BY [17:45] 
 TO BOARD THE BUSES 

 

Global Congress
Opening 

[13:15 -14:45]

Leaders  
Conference

[09:30 -11:30]

LUNCH

Free Your 
Inner Writer

Dancing with 
Diversity

The Richness of 
Silence
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Welcome

 &  
The Balkan Project 

[15:15 -17:00]

[12:00-13:00]

Global Congress
Closing [11:15-12:00]

[07:30-09:30]

[18:00 -19:30]
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Rosen Method  GLOBAL CONGRESS  SCHEDULE  OCTOBER 5 - 8 | 2023

International
Sharing Circle

To Sarajevo


