

## Rosen Method GLOBAL CONGRESS SCHEDULE OCTOBER 5 - 8 | 2023

Rosen Method Global Congress Schedule October 5 - 8   2023				
TIME	THURSDAY OCT 05	FRIDAY OCT 06	SATURDAY OCT 07	SUNDAY OCT 08
07:30	BREAKFAST [07:30-09:30]	BREAKFAST [07:30-09:30]	BREAKFAST [07:30-09:30]	BREAKFAST [07:30-09:30]
	<b>Rosen Movement</b> [08:00-09:00]	<b>Rosen Movement</b> [08:00-09:00]	<b>Rosen Movement</b> [08:00-09:00]	<b>Rosen Movement</b> [08:00-09:00]
09:30				
09:30		Keynote	Therapeutic Process in RM	Free Your Inner Writer
	Leaders Conference	A Pathway to Reconciliation	Moving with the RMMC	Dancing with Diversity
11:30	[09:30 -11:30]	[09:30 -11:30]	Art of Listening	The Richness of Silence
11:30	<b>LUNCH</b> [11:30-13:00]	<b>LUNCH</b> [11:30-13:00]	<b>LUNCH</b> [11:30-13:00]	Global Congress Closing [11:15-12:00] LUNCH [12:00-13:00]
13:15	Global Congress Opening [13:15 -14:45]	Playful Rosen  From Darkness to Light  Storytelling	Tend & Befriend Anatomy of Peace Contact	
14:45	COFFEE BREAK	in Rosen  COFFEE BREAK	Improvisation  COFFEE BREAK	
15:15 15:15	[14:45-15:15]	[14:45-15:15]  Ethics 4 Dummies	[14:45-15:15] <b>Keynote</b>	
	<b>Welcome</b> To Sarajevo &	0	Peace in Us Creates Peace	
17:00	The Balkan Project [15:15 -17:00]	Rosen Movements  Discover the Resonance	Around Us [15:15 -17:00]	
17:00	Movement	Movement  Building Connections	PLEASE BE IN THE HOTEL LOBBY BY [17:45] TO BOARD THE BUSES	
18:00	<b>DINNER</b> [18:00 -19:30]	<b>DINNER</b> [18:00 -19:30]	Guided Tour & Dinner [17:45 - 20:30]	
19:30	Rosen Men's Group  International Sharing Circle	Screening Intimately Linked		